S O F T S TA R TE R C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 2 C0 2 01 R E V I 41
—
PSE
The efficient range
42	 Introduction
44 	� Coordination examples
45	� Ordering details
46	� Accessories

FLA MCCB (35 kA) MCCB (50 kA)
Fuse protection (85
kA), Semiconductor
fuses, Bussmann Switch fuse Line contactor
PSE18 7.5 18 10 18 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1563 OS32GD AF26
PSE25 11 25 15 25 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1564 OS32GD AF26
PSE30 15 30 20 28 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1566 OS32GD AF30
PSE37 18.5 37 25 34 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1567 OS63GD AF38
PSE45 22 45 30 42 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1568 OS63GD AF52
PSE60 30 60 40 60 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1569 OS63GD AF65
PSE72 37 72 50 68 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1571 OS125GD AF80
PSE85 45 85 60 80 XT2N160 XT2S160 170M1572 OS125GD AF96
PSE105 55 106 75 104 XT3N250 XT3S250 170M3819 OS250D AF116
PSE142 75 143 100 130 XT3N250 XT3S250 170M5809 OS400D AF146
PSE170 90 171 125 169 XT3N250 XT3S250 170M5810 OS400D AF190
PSE210 110 210 150 192 XT4N320 XT4S320 170M5812 OS400D AF265
PSE250 132 250 200 248 XT5N400 XT5S400 170M5813 OS400D AF265
PSE300 160 300 250 302 XT5N400 XT5S400 170M6812 OS630D AF305
PSE370 200 370 300 361 XT5N630 XT5S630 170M6813 OS630D AF370
1) These are an example of coordination. For more examples see: https://applications.it.abb.com/SOC/Page/Selection.aspx
Coordination tables (SOC) >
For more examples of coordination visit the
online tool for coordination with short circuit

Ie
A
200/208V
Pe
hp
220/240V
Pe
hp
440/480V
Pe
hp
550/600V
Pe
hp FLA
3 5.5 7.5 12 3 3 7.5 10 11 PSE18-600-70 1SFA897101R7000 2.5 5.5
4 7.5 11 18 5 5 10 15 18 PSE25-600-70 1SFA897102R7000 2.5 5.5
5.5 11 15 25 7.5 7.5 15 20 25 PSE30-600-70 1SFA897103R7000 2.5 5.5
7.5 15 18.5 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSE37-600-70 1SFA897104R7000 2.5 5.5
9 18.5 22 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSE45-600-70 1SFA897105R7000 2.5 5.5
11 22 30 45 10 15 30 40 42 PSE60-600-70 1SFA897106R7000 2.5 5.5
15 30 37 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSE72-600-70 1SFA897107R7000 2.5 5.5
18.5 37 45 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSE85-600-70 1SFA897108R7000 2.6 5.7
22 45 55 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSE105-600-70 1SFA897109R7000 2.9 6.3
30 55 75 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSE142-600-70 1SFA897110R7000 4.4 9.7
40 75 90 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSE170-600-70 1SFA897111R7000 4.4 9.7
45 90 110 171 60 60 125 150 169 PSE210-600-70-1 1SFA897112R7001 8.5 18.7
59 110 132 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSE250-600-70-1 1SFA897113R7001 10.6 23.3
75 132 160 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSE300-600-70-1 1SFA897114R7001 10.6 23.3
90 160 200 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSE370-600-70-1 1SFA897115R7001 10.6 23.3
—
Normal starts, class 10, in-line Rated operational voltage Ue, 208-600 V, Rated control supply voltage Us, 100-250 V AC, 50/60 Hz

kW
Ie
A
200/208V
Pe
hp
220/240V
Pe
hp
440/480V
Pe
hp
550/600V
Pe
hp FLA
4 7.5 11 18 5 5 10 15 18 PSE18-600-70 1SFA897101R7000 2.5 5.5
5.5 11 15 25 7.5 7.5 15 20 25 PSE25-600-70 1SFA897102R7000 2.5 5.5
7.5 15 18.5 30 7.5 10 20 25 28 PSE30-600-70 1SFA897103R7000 2.5 5.5
9 18.5 22 37 10 10 25 30 34 PSE37-600-70 1SFA897104R7000 2.5 5.5
11 22 30 45 10 15 30 40 42 PSE45-600-70 1SFA897105R7000 2.5 5.5
15 30 37 60 20 20 40 50 60 PSE60-600-70 1SFA897106R7000 2.5 5.5
18.5 37 45 72 20 25 50 60 68 PSE72-600-70 1SFA897107R7000 2.5 5.5
22 45 55 85 25 30 60 75 80 PSE85-600-70 1SFA897108R7000 2.6 5.7
30 55 75 106 30 40 75 100 104 PSE105-600-70 1SFA897109R7000 2.9 6.3
40 75 90 143 40 50 100 125 130 PSE142-600-70 1SFA897110R7000 4.4 9.7
45 90 110 171 60 60 125 150 169 PSE170-600-70 1SFA897111R7000 4.4 9.7
59 110 132 210 60 75 150 200 192 PSE210-600-70-1 1SFA897112R7001 8.5 18.7
75 132 160 250 75 100 200 250 248 PSE250-600-70-1 1SFA897113R7001 10.6 23.3
90 160 200 300 100 100 250 300 302 PSE300-600-70-1 1SFA897114R7001 10.6 23.3
110 200 250 370 125 150 300 350 361 PSE370-600-70-1 1SFA897115R7001 10.6 23.3
46 S O F T S TA R TE R C ATA LO G  1 S FC 1 3 2 01 2 C0 2 01 R E V I
—
PSE - The efficient range
Accessories

PSE210 … PSE370 16...300 25 T5 400 3pcs 1SDA055016R1 3 0.39 0.45
—
Cable connectors for Cu cables
Article Wire range
mm2
Tightening
torque max Nm Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb
PSE142 … PSE170 95...185 31 KIT FC CuAl T4 3pcs 1SDA054988R1 3 0.14 0.31
PSE210 … PSE370 185...240 43 KIT FC CuAl T5 400 3pcs 1SDA055020R1 3 0.24 0.54
—
Cable connectors for Al and Cu cables
Article Dimensions
hole ø mm2
bar
mm2 Type Order code Pkg qty Net kg lb
PSE18 ... PSE105 6.5 15 x 3 LW110 1SFN074307R1000 1 0.07 0.14
PSE142 ... PSE170 10.5 17.5 x 5 LW185 1SFN074707R1000 1 0.29 0.64
PSE210 ... PSE370 10.5 20 x 5 LW300 1SFN075107R1000 1 0.49 1.08
—
Terminal enlargements